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LAS VEGAS, NEW MEXICO

(LVS)
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LAS VEGAS MUNI

LAS VEGAS MUNI

AL-228 (FAA)

35°39'N-105°09'W

6877

RNAV (GPS) RWY 20
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164° (5)

10000 NoPT

021° (13)

10000 to ITBOW

1.6 NM

MISSED APCH FIX

9280

MIRL Rwys 14-32 and 2-20

TDZE 6867

3.06°

Orig-C  25MAR21

6937

7920

RW20

1.6 NM to

SOPKE

RW20

 

6999

7119

25163

UNICOM

122.8
ALBUQUERQUE CENTER

132.8  346.35118.525 (CTAF)L

ASOS

OVAZO

(FAF)
(13.8)

 285°

10000 NoPT

RW20

1.6 NM to

SOPKE

Holding Pattern

6 NM

202°

GAVLY and hold.

MISSED APPROACH:  Climb to 10000 direct 

Muni altimeter setting.
7600 when using Santa Fe
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.9
)
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4
°

1
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RNP APCH-GPS.

5
8

1
4

7420-1 543 (600-1)

Straight-in minimums NA when using Santa Fe Muni altimeter setting.

visibility to 1    SM and Circling Cat C visibility to 2    SM.

setting and increase all MDAs 200 feet; increase LNAV Cat C 

When local altimeter setting not received, use Santa Fe Rgnl altimeter 

32

14

2

20

8
1
9
9
 X
 7

5

5
0
0
6
 X
 7
5

  

8415

S
W

-1,  25 D
E

C
 2025  to  22 JA

N
 2026 S

W
-1

,  
25

 D
E

C
 2

02
5 

 to
  2

2 
JA

N
 2

02
6


